Kimball Office Tables Page 5
Statement of Line
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 103
Base Requirements page 11
Contemporary/
Transitional
Conferencing Solutions

D Bullnose E Transitional F Softened
G Beaded H Crescent M Reed
Type 3—Applies to wood and
laminate with wood rim tops only.
CH Chamfer RS Rv. Knife S Knife
Type 4—Applies to laminate tops.
V Plastic
Round Table Tops
= Kwik Office model available.
➤See the Kwik Office Price List.
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
Diameter H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Round Table Tops
36" 19⁄16" 1 CCS36RD $ 729 $ 1379 $ 1466 $ 1379 $ 1466 $ 673 $ 673
42" 1 CCS42RD  885  1611  1760  1611  1760  794  794
48" 1 CCS48RD  1110  2151  2256  2151  2256  928  928
54" 1 CCS54RD  1948  2690  2998  2690  2998  1380  1380
60" 1 CCS60RD  2327  3191  3487  3191  3487  1500  1500
How to Specify:
1 Model
2 Material:
W = Wood

G Beaded H Crescent M Reed
Type 3—Applies to wood and
laminate with wood rim tops only.
CH Chamfer RS Rv. Knife S Knife
Type 4—Applies to laminate tops.
V Plastic
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 103
Base Requirements page 11
Square Table Tops
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
D W H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Square Table Tops
36" 36" 19⁄16" 1 CCS3636SQ $ 729 $ 1135 $ 1199 $ 1135 $ 1199 $ 673 $ 673
42" 42" 1 CCS4242SQ  886  1245  1298  1245  1298  796  796
48" 48" 1 CCS4848SQ  1110  1594  1792  1594  1792  928  928
Contemporary/Transitional
GSA SIN 711-11

laminate with wood rim tops only.
CH Chamfer RS Rv. Knife S Knife
Type 4—Applies to laminate tops.
V Plastic
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 103
Base Requirements page 11
Rectangular Table Tops
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
D W H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Rectangular Table Tops
36" 72" 19⁄16" 1 CCS3672RT $ 1377 $ 2234 $ 2344 $ 2234 $ 2344 $ 1225 $ 1225
48" 96" 1 CCS4896RT  1984  3098  3258  3098  3258  1748  1748
120" 2 CCS48120RT  2786  4130  4334  4130  4334  2434  2434
144" 2 CCS48144RT  3311  4957  5208  4957  5208  2893  2893
168" 2 CCS48168RT  4311  5567  5855  5567  5855  3790  3790
192" 2 CCS48192RT  4861  6005  6310  6005  6310  4279  4279
216" 3 CCS48216RT  5469  6756  7100  6756  7100  4813  4813
240" 3 CCS48240RT  6152  7600  7988  7600  7988  5415  5415
60" 144" 2 CCS60144RT  4346  6507  6835  6507  6825  3799  3799
168" 2 CCS60168RT  5658  7308  7683  7308  7683  4976  4976
192" 2 CCS60192RT  6380  7882  8282  7882  8282  5616  5616
216" 3 CCS60216RT  7178  8867  9317  8867  9317  6318  6318
240" 3 CCS60240RT  8074  9976  10483  9976  10483  7107  7107
Contemporary/
Transitional
GSA SIN 711-11
Kimball Office Tables Page 17

laminate with wood rim tops only.
CH Chamfer RS Rv. Knife S Knife
Type 4—Applies to laminate tops.
V Plastic
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 103
Base Requirements page 11
Arc Rectangle Table Tops
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
D W H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Arc Rectangle Table Tops
36" 72" 19⁄16" 1 CCS3672AR $ 1377 $ 2681 $ 2822 $ 2681 $ 2822 $ 1225 $ 1225
48" 96" 1 CCS4896AR  1984  3630  3813  3630  3813  1748  1748
120" 2 CCS48120AR  2786  4386  4606  4386  4606  2434  2434
144" 2 CCS48144AR  3311  5329  5606  5329  5606  2894  2894
168" 2 CCS48168AR  4311  6097  6388  6097  6388  3790  3790
192" 2 CCS48192AR  4861  6699  7039  6699  7039  4279  4279
216" 3 CCS48216AR  5469  7537  7919  7537  7919  4813  4813
240" 3 CCS48240AR  6152  8479  8908  8479  8908  5415  5415
60" 144" 2 CCS60144AR  4346  6995  7357  6995  7357  3799  3799
168" 2 CCS60168AR  5658  8002  8384  8002  8384  4976  4976
192" 2 CCS60192AR  6380  8793  9238  8793  9238  5616  5616
216" 3 CCS60216AR  7178  9892  10394  9892  10394  6318  6318
240" 3 CCS60240AR  8074  11129  11693  11129  11693  7107  7107
Contemporary/
Transitional
Contemporary/Transitional
How to Specify:

Transitional
Conferencing Solutions GSA SIN 711-11
Racetrack Table Tops
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 103
Base Requirements page 11
= Kwik Office model available.
➤See the Kwik Office Price List.
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
D W H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Ractrack Table Tops
36 " 72" 19⁄16" 1 CCS3672RC $ 1377 $ 2681 $ 2822 $ 2681 $ 2822 $ 1225 $ 1225
48" 96" 1 CCS4896RC  1984  3630  3813  3630  3813  1748  1748
120" 2 CCS48120RC  2786  4386  4606  4386  4606  2434  2434
144" 2 CCS48144RC  3311  5329  5606  5329  5606  2894  2894
168" 2 CCS48168RC  4311  6097  6388  6097  6388  3790  3790
192" 2 CCS48192RC  4861  6699  7039  6699  7039  4279  4279
216" 3 CCS48216RC  5469  7537  7919  7537  7919  4813  4813
240" 3 CCS48240RC  6152  8479  8908  8479  8908  5415  5415
60" 144" 2 CCS60144RC  4346  6995  7357  6995  7357  3799  3799
168" 2 CCS60168RC  5658  8002  8384  8002  8384  4976  4976
192" 2 CCS60192RC  6380  8793  9238  8793  9238  5616  5616
216" 3 CCS60216RC  7178  9892  10394  9892  10394  6318  6318
240" 3 CCS60240RC  8074  11129  11693  11129  11693  7107  7107
Kimball Office Tables Page 19
Conferencing Solutions GSA SIN 711-11
Rim Profiles:
Type 1—Applies to all wood or all

(V) rim only)
Sample (base model underlined):
1     23 5 6  7
CCS4896BTLW2 M   X   STD
8  9  bl
462  STD  MW
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 103
Base Requirements page 11
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
D W H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Boat-Shaped Table Tops
48 " 96" 19⁄16" 1 CCS4896BT $ 1984 $ 3630 $ 3813 $ 3630 $ 3813 $ 1748 $ 1748
120" 2 CCS48120BT  2786  4386  4606  4386  4606  2434  2434
144" 2 CCS48144BT  3311  5329  5606  5329  5606  2894  2894
168" 2 CCS48168BT  4311  6097  6388  6097  6388  3790  3790
192" 2 CCS48192BT  4861  6699  7039  6699  7039  4279  4279
60" 144" 2 CCS60144BT  4346  6995  7357  6995  7357  3799  3799
168" 2 CCS60168BT  5658  8002  8384  8002  8384  4976  4976
192" 2 CCS60192BT  6380  8793  9238  8793  9238  5616  5616
216" 3 CCS60216BT  7178  9892  10394  9892  10394  6318  6318
240" 3 CCS60240BT  8074  11129  11693  11129  11693  7107  7107
Note: End depth is 36" on 48"D tops and 48" on 60"D tops.
Contemporary/
Transitional
Contemporary/Transitional